
2024-2025 Durham Bus Stops:

AM HS & MS Schenectady Buses :
6:27AM Helderberg Ave @ Jerome Ave

6:30AM Norwood Ave @ Schuyler St

6:35AM Crane St @ Main Ave

6:38AM Veedor @ Nott Terrace

6:40AM Van Vraken Ave @ Seneca St

6:43AM Union St @ Wendell Ave

6:45AM Steuben Station (State St)

6:47AM Division St (State St)

6:50AM Watt St @ Faccioli Drive

6:54AM Woodlawn Station (State St)

7:25AM Arrival at Albany Leadership HS (19 Hackett Blvd)

7:30AM Arrival at Albany Leadership MS (75 Park Ave)

*Note the HS and MS buses run back-to-back (High School in front). Students should board the
appropriate bus.

PM HS & MS Schenectady Bus :
3:15PM Departure from Albany Leadership HS (19 Hackett Blvd) and MS (75 Park Ave)

3:40PM Woodlawn Station (State St)

3:44PM Watt St @ Faccioli Drive

3:47PM Division St (State St)

3:49PM Steuben Station (State St)

3:52PM Union St @ Wendell Ave

3:55PM Van Vraken Ave @ Seneca St

3:57PM Veedor @ Nott Terrace

4:00PM Crane St @ Main Ave

4:05PM Norwood Ave @ Schuyler St

4:08PM Helderberg Ave @ Jerome Ave

Notes:

Schenectady District Middle School Bus #827 bus driver is Dennis

Schenectady District High School Bus #82 AM bus driver is Tony/ #215
PM Darius .

Cohoes/Watervliet/Renss. Districts Middle School/High School Bus #39 bus driver is Dan.

ALCS High School • 19 Hackett Blvd. • Albany, New York 12208

ALCS Middle School • 75 Park Avenue • Albany, New York 12202

Phone (518) 694-5300 • Fax (518) 694-5307

www.albanyleadership.org

Updated as of 10/01/24

http://www.albanyleadership.org


2024-2025 Durham Bus Stops CONTINUED:

AM Local Bus (Cohoes/Watervliet/Rensselaer) :
6:22AM Hudson Street at Fourth Street

6:26AM Burger King (Saratoga Ave side)

6:30AM 5th Avenue @ 102nd Street

6:35AM 63 Cohoes Road, Watervliet NY 12189

6:37AM 1901 2 ndAvenue: Walgreens [ 2 ndAvenue and 19 thStreet Watervliet]

6:42AM 575 Broadway, Menands NY 12204

6:47AM Wolfert Avenue @ N. Pearl Street

6:53AM Washington Ave ext @ Van Allen Way

7:00AM Broadway @ Central Avenue (Rensselaer, NY 12144)

7:05AM 3rd Avenue @ East Street (Rensselaer, NY 12144)
7:10AM Arrival at Albany Leadership HS (19 Hackett Blvd)

7:15AM Arrival at Albany Leadership MS (75 Park Ave)

PM Local Bus (Cohoes/Watervliet/Rensselaer) :
3:25PM Pick-up from Albany Leadership HS (19 Hackett Blvd)

3:27PM Pick-up from Albany Leadership MS (75 Park Ave)

3:36PM California Avenue @ Donnelly Drive (East Greenbush, NY 12144)

3:42PM 3rd Avenue @ East Street (Rensselaer, NY 12144)

3:44PM Broadway @ Central Avenue (Rensselaer, NY 12144)

3:48PM Washington Ave ext @ Van Allen Way

3:57PM Wolfert Avenue @ N. Pearl Street

4:01PM 575 Broadway, Menands NY 12204

4:06PM 1901 2 ndAvenue: Walgreens [ 2 ndAvenue and 19 thStreet Watervliet]

4:09PM 63 Cohoes Road, Watervliet NY 12189

4:14PM 5th Avenue @ 102nd Street

4:17PM Burger King (Saratoga Ave side)

4:20PM Fourth Street @ Hudson Street

For questions, call the Main Office at (518) 694-5300 or email
enrollment@albanyleadership.org

ALCS High School • 19 Hackett Blvd. • Albany, New York 12208

ALCS Middle School • 75 Park Avenue • Albany, New York 12202

Phone (518) 694-5300 • Fax (518) 694-5307

www.albanyleadership.org

Updated as of 10/01/24

http://www.albanyleadership.org

